Bus

Bus FlixBus Antalya - Canakkale

Direction
Alanya, Alanya Bus Station — Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Alanya, Alanya Bus Station
Manavgat, Manavgat bus station
Serik, Serik bus station

Antalya, Antalya bus station
Yassihlyik, Suit Park rest station
Denizli, Denizli bus station
Saraykdy, Saraykdy bus station
Aydin, Aydin bus station

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station

Menemen, Menemen bus station
Aliaga

Ayvalik

Burhaniye, Burhaniye bus station
Edremit, Edremit bus station
Akcay, Akcay bus station
Altinoluk, Altinoluk bus station
Klgukkuyu, Kiglkkuyu bus station
Ezine, Ezine bus station
Canakkale, Canakkale bus station

Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

fya

Go to website

Route schedule
Alanya, Alanya Bus Station — Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

Monday 15:00
Tuesday 15:00
Wednesday 15:00
Thursday 15:00
Friday 15:00
Saturday 15:00
Sunday 15:00
Route info

Direction: Alanya, Alanya Bus Station
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 16 hour 15 min

Nif

Byprac
|-|J’IOB,£I,'.'1EI AACKOBO Kirklarali =
5 Bartin
Kupaxanw Edirne
Zonguldak
L : il Karabuk
e Kocaeli | (Buzce
Tekirdag : Cankirt
Yalova Ealu
o Ankara
Balikesir )
Kinkkale
Balikesir
Kirgehir
Afyankorohisar Aksaray
lspér:a
Karaman
"III:-.'I:l'\J
Kumipoc
© DpenStreetMap contributors
BusMaps

FlixBus — Antalya - Canakkale


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3577648849
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3577648849
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3577648849




Direction Route schedule

Lapseki, Lapseki bus station — Alanya, Alanya Bus Station Lapseki, Lapseki bus station — Alanya, Alanya Bus Station
22 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

Wednesday 16:00
Canakkale, Canakkale bus station

Thursday 16:00
Ezine, Ezine bus station

Friday 16:00
Klgukkuyu, Kiglkkuyu bus station
Altinoluk, Altinoluk bus station Saturday 16:00
Akcay, Akcay bus station Sunday 16:00
Edremit, Edremit bus station

Route info
Burhaniye, Burhaniye bus station Direction: Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

Stops: 22
Ayvalik

Trip Duration: 15 hour 30 min
Aliaga

Menemen, Menemen bus station
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station

Aydin, Aydin bus station
Saraykdy, Saraykdy bus station
Denizli, Denizli bus station
Yassihlyik, Suit Park rest station
Korkuteli, Korkuteli bus station
Antalya, Antalya bus station
Serik, Serik bus station
Manavgat, Manavgat bus station

Alanya, Alanya Bus Station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3577648849

Direction

Antalya, Antalya bus station — Lapseki, Lapseki bus sta-
tion

17 stops

Open route schedule

Antalya, Antalya bus station
Yassihlyik, Suit Park rest station
Denizli, Denizli bus station
Saraykoy, Saraykdy bus station
Nazilli, Nazilli bus station

Aydin, Aydin bus station

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Ayvalik

Burhaniye, Burhaniye bus station
Edremit, Edremit bus station
Akcay, Akgay bus station
Altinoluk, Altinoluk bus station
Klgukkuyu, Kicukkuyu bus station
Ezine, Ezine bus station
Canakkale, Canakkale bus station

Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

Route schedule

Antalya, Antalya bus station — Lapseki, Lapseki bus sta-
tion

Monday 13:30
Tuesday 13:30
Wednesday 13:30
Thursday 13:30
Friday 13:30
Saturday 13:30
Sunday 13:30
Route info

Direction: Antalya, Antalya bus station
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 14 hour 0 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Izmir

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3577648849

